CHICAGO WHITE SOX

100 Level -- Above Sections 157/158

MARCH/APRIL

JUNE

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT
MARCH 28 MARCH 29 [ MARCH 30
KC KC
3:15 1:15
MARCH 31 |1 CLE 2 3 CLE 5
1'_<105 3:10 12:10

26 DET * |27 DET

7:10

(SH (o)

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT
5 WSH |6 7 KC 8 KC
12:05 7:15 1:15
12
19cuBs (20 21 TEX 22 TEX
7:05 7:05 8:05
26 BOS |27
2:05 6:10 6:10 12:05
SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT
2 PHI 3 PHI
0 6:05 6:05
4 PHI S DET 6 DET 7 DET 8 ° O O
12:05 6:10 6:10 12:10 o 0
D D D D 15 LAA 16 LAA 17 LAA
0 0 0 0 9:07 9:07 8:07
18 LAA 19 MIN 20 MIN 21 MIN
3:07 7:10 7:10 12:10 0 0 0
26 30 ATL 31 ATL
° 0 0 0 6:20 6:20
- HOME AWAY * FIREWORKS FAMILY SUNDAYS
PRESENTED BY COCA-COLA

Schedule as of 2/13/19. All times CST. Dates and opponents subject to change.

MAY

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SEPTEMBER

15 SEA 16 MIN
3:10 6:40

22 DET |23
12:10

30

17 MIN

6:40

18 MIN
6:40

SUN MON TUE WED THU
1 ATL 2 CLE 3 CLE 4 CLE S5 CLE
4:10 6:10 6:10 6:10 12:10

19

20 DET
6:10

21 DET
5:10

ﬁ FREE T-SHIRT THURSDAYS

DOLLAR HOT DOG WEDNESDAYS
PRESENTED BY SECURIAN FINANCIAL

REVOLUTION /Q%BREWING




